
2. Division Herrer, Syd Match no. 145832 Day: 7 15-03-2026 City: 6000 Kolding Country: 

16:00:00 Hall: Bakkeskolens hal, 1

Kolding VK.2 Hornsyld IF

Kolding VK.2 Start: 15:57 S Hornsyld IF End: 16:17 R
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Hornsyld IF Start: 16:20 S Kolding VK.2 End: 16:43 R
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No. of starting player

No. of playerSubstitutes

Score at change
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Kolding VK.2 Start: 16:45 S Hornsyld IF End: 17:07 R
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Hornsyld IF Start: 17:09 S Kolding VK.2 End: 17:34 R
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Kolding VK.2 Start:  S Hornsyld IF End:  R Point at Change
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REMARKSSANCTIONS Improper Request

Team A Team B

W P E D A/B Set Score

13 B 4 12:16

APPROVAL

Referees Name Country Signature

1° Andreas Hovard 

Hansen

15-03-2026 17:38:14

2° Morten Møller Nielsen

Scorer Signe Kaack

Assistant Line Madsen

Challenge

- 1 Lines 2 - 

- 3 Judges 4 - 

15-03-2026 kl. 17.37.30 - A Team B - 15-03-2026 kl. 17.36.40

RESULT
Kolding VK.2 Hornsyld IF

T S V P Set Time P V S T

1 2 0 16 1 '19 25 1 0 0

1 0 1 25 2 '22 18 0 1 2

2 1 0 19 3 '21 25 1 0 0

2 1 0 23 4 '24 25 1 0 2

6 4 1 83 '96 93 3 1 4

Start End Duration

15:57 17:34 01:36

WINNER: Hornsyld IF

Kolding VK.2 Hornsyld IF
N Name of the player

2 Mads Olesen

3 Konstantin Patroev

6 Shawn Sommer

7 Valdemar Hvolby Bennedsen

9 Morten Pedersen

10 Rasmus Lundbæk Sørensen

11 Denys Kopiika

14 Sebastian Haahr Jensen

17 Frederik Aoqi Geertsen
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x

x

N Name of the player

3 Kasper Eg Oehlenschlæger 

6 Christian Emil Morell

9 Jonas Lerche

10 Christoffer Højgaard Smidstr

11 Mikkel Ingemann Riber

12 Frederik Ruggaard Krogh

13 Laust  Sandegaard Jørgensen

14 Asger Thomsen

x

x

x

x

LIBERO
12 Anil Hamidi P

x

1 Arvid Mortensen P
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OFFICIALS
C Lise Lotte Bodi

AS Thales Fialho
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C Mikkel Ingemann

AS Linnea Ingemann
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SIGNATURES

15-03-2026 kl. 15.35.29 15-03-2026 kl. 15.35.42


